
 

103年 10月 1762 中化生  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

103/10/01 252,000 9,402,350 36.45 37.65 36.45 37.20 +0.75 163 

103/10/02 76,100 2,844,398 37.20 37.65 37.10 37.50 +0.30 66 

103/10/03 217,000 8,169,650 37.70 37.95 37.30 37.55 +0.05 152 

103/10/06 161,004 6,096,760 37.70 38.25 37.60 37.65 +0.10 114 

103/10/07 95,001 3,535,540 37.90 37.90 36.85 36.85 -0.80 72 

103/10/08 34,032 1,250,834 36.30 37.25 36.30 36.70 -0.15 31 

103/10/09 109,099 4,026,846 37.50 37.50 36.65 37.00 +0.30 99 

103/10/13 158,164 5,750,310 37.00 37.00 36.00 36.00 -1.00 113 

103/10/14 144,000 5,163,700 35.75 36.40 35.60 36.00 0.00 86 

103/10/15 322,482 11,307,910 35.95 35.95 34.00 34.40 -1.60 207 

103/10/16 274,000 9,194,450 34.05 34.10 33.00 33.85 -0.55 168 

103/10/17 133,000 4,444,000 33.85 33.95 33.10 33.10 -0.75 102 

103/10/20 137,000 4,553,550 33.15 33.70 33.10 33.20 +0.10 88 

103/10/21 55,000 1,830,700 33.20 33.40 33.20 33.20 0.00 39 

103/10/22 80,427 2,692,939 33.60 33.60 33.30 33.30 +0.10 88 

103/10/23 93,001 3,080,535 33.25 33.30 33.00 33.00 -0.30 62 

103/10/24 99,471 3,292,028 33.05 33.30 33.00 33.00 0.00 86 

103/10/27 374,000 11,841,050 33.10 33.10 30.70 30.70 -2.30 237 

103/10/28 196,003 6,074,946 30.80 31.25 30.80 31.20 +0.50 112 

103/10/29 114,019 3,644,281 31.50 32.30 31.50 32.15 +0.95 91 

103/10/30 62,043 1,986,785 31.90 32.10 31.80 32.00 -0.15 51 

103/10/31 53,011 1,711,424 32.10 32.40 32.10 32.40 +0.40 57 

 


